Attendees by Last Name
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First Name

Jean-Paul
Kay
Jeff
Erik
Michael
John
Joel
John
Michael
Shaun
Cindy
Michael
Tim
Tim
James
David
Mark
Leo
Allan
Joel
Christine
Mary
Jack
Anthony
Nancy
Ronald
Daniel
Patrick
Fleur
Louise
Claudia
Steven
Patrick
Carl
Steve
Susan
Chris
Michael
Matt
Bret
Jafari
Jim
Ellen
David
Katherine
Chris

Last Name

Andrieu
Bachman
Bachovchin
Ball
Ballen
Bansavich
Bennett
Berardi
Bestul
Black
Bonfini-Hotlosz
Bourque
Brooks
Bucher
Burke
Capps
Castner
Chaharyn
Chen
Cohen
Copp
Corcoran
Corliss
Cressey
Cutler
Danielson
Davis
Donohue
Eshghi
Finn
Forbes
Fox
Frontiera
Fussell
Gallagher
Genaro
Gill
Graham-Cornell
Heinrich
Jacobs
Johnson
Jones
Keohane
Kirmse
Krajcovic
Krall

E-mail

jandrieu@Imu.edu
bachman@its.gonzaga.edu
bachovch@sju.edu
ball@xavier.edu
mballen@scu.edu
bansavich@usfca.edu
jjpennett@scu.edu
john.berardi@bc.edu
mbestul@jcu.edu
blacksc @lemoyne.edu
cbonfini @jesuit.net
michael.bourque @bc.edu
tbrooks5@slu.edu
buchertj@xavier.edu
burke @jcu.edu

capps @fordham.edu
castner@canisius.edu
leoc@bc.edu
abchen@scu.edu
cohen@canisius.edu
crista.copp @Imu.edu
mary.corcoran@bc.edu
jeorlis@luc.edu
cressean @udmercy.edu
ncutler@scu.edu
rdanielson@scu.edu
ddavis @jesuit.net
pdonohue @loyola.edu
eshghi@fordham.edu
lafinn@loyela.edu
cforbes @regis.edu
sfox@loyola.edu
pfrontie @Imu.edu
cfussell@scu.edu
cio@usfca.edu
sgenaro @regis.edu
gill@its.gonzaga.edu

mgraham-cornell @fairfield.edu

matt.heinrich@rockhurst.edu
bljacobs @loyno.edu
decranor@scu.edu
jonesj@its.gonzaga.edu
ekeohane @holycross.edu
dkirmse @usfca.edu
kkrajcov@slu.edu
chris.krall@scranton.edu

Organization

Loyola Marymount University
Gonzaga University

Saint Joseph's University
Xavier University

Santa Clara University
University of San Francisco
Santa Clara University
Boston College

John Carroll University

Le Moyne College
JesuitNET

Boston College

Saint Louis University

Xavier University

John Carroll University
Fordham University

Canisius College

Boston College

Santa Clara University Law School
Canisius College

Loyeola Marymount University
Boston College

Loyola University Chicago
University of Detroit Mercy
Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University
JesuitNET / AJCU

Loyola University Maryland
Fordham University

Loyola University Maryland
Regis University

Loyola University Maryland
Loyola Marymount University
Santa Clara University
University of San Francisco
Regis University

Gonzaga University

Fairfield University
Rockhurst University

Loyola University New Orleans
Santa Clara University
Gonzaga University

College of the Holy Cross
University of San Francisco
Saint Louis University
University of Scranton

“Wine makes daily living easier, less hurried, with fewer tensions and more tolerance”
Benjamin Franklin
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First Name

Albert
Kathy
Charles F.
Cynthia
Joseph
Susan
Lai-San
Michael
Tracy
Michael
Pablo
Mary
Michael
John
Shannon
Roberto
Leo
Jeanne
Thomas
Jon
Patrick
Vicki
Roxanne
Estelle
Frank
David
Jonathan
Kathleen
William
Edward
Louis
Daniel
Ginny
David
Nikki
Ken
Brian

Last Name

Labonis
Lang
Leonhardt
Lim
Locascio
Malisch
Malmquist
Marshall
McMahon
Miller
Molina
Morrisard-Larkin
Mueller
Nichols
Ortiz
Osorno
Pereira
Po

Podles
Pray
Reavey
Rosen
Russell
Siener
Sirianni
Skica
Smith
Snyder
Thieke
Tracy
Verdusco
Vonder Heide
Wallace
Whitney
Williams
Yoshioka
Young

E-mail

labonis @sju.edu
kathy.lang @ marquette.edu
leonhardt@georgetown.edu
cnlim@ usfca.edu
jtlocasc @loyno.edu
smalisc @luc.edu
Imalmquist@scu.edu
michael.marshall@rockhurst.edu
tmcmahon@loyola.edu
mmiller@scu.edu
molina@georgetown.edu
mmorrisa@ holycross.edu
mmuell44 @slu.edu
jnichols @scu.edu
ortiz@fordham.edu
rosorno @iteso.mx
lapereira@usfca.edu
poje@bc.edu

tpodles @loyola.edu
jon.pray@ marquette.edu
preavey@loyola.edu
rosen@usfca.edu
rrussell@fordham.edu
siener@canisius.edu
sirianni @fordham.edu
dskica@loyola.edu
jsmith@jcu.edu
ksnyder@jesuit.net
thiekews @lemoyne.edu
tracyeg @udmercy.edu
verdusmi@udmercy.edu
dvonder@Iluc.edu
wallacev@ usfca.edu
whitney@fordham.edu
nmwright @ usfca.edu
yoshioka @ usfca.edu
cio@creighton.edu

Organization

Saint Joseph's University
Marquette University
Georgetown University
University of San Francisco
Loyola University New Orleans
Loyola University Chicago
Santa Clara University
Rockhurst University
Loyola University, Maryland
Santa Clara University
Georgetown University
College of the Holy Cross
Saint Louis University
Santa Clara University
Fordham University

ITESO UNIVERSITY
University of San Francisco
Boston College

Loyola University Maryland
Marquette University
Loyola University Maryland
University of San Francisco
Fordham University - Rose Hill Campus
Canisius College

Fordham University

Loyola University, Maryland
John Carroll University
JesuitNET

Le Moyne College
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Detroit Mercy
Loyola University Chicago
University of San Francisco
Fordham University
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
Creighton University

“Sorrow can be alleviated by good sleep, a bath and a glass of wine.”

St. Thomas Aquinas
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First Name

John
Michael
Leo
Mary
Jeanne
Mark
Joel
Estelle
Ellen
Mary
Brian
Michael
Fleur
Frank
David
Shannon
David
Roxanne
Charles F.
Pablo
Kay
Chris
Jim
Roberto
Cindy
Kathleen
Daniel
Michael
James
Jonathan
Shaun
William
Jean-Paul
Christine
Patrick
Jack
Susan
Daniel
Patrick
Louise
Steven
Thomas
Patrick
Tracy
David
Bret

Last Name

Berardi
Bourque
Chaharyn
Corcoran
Po

Castner
Cohen
Siener
Keohane
Morrisard-Larkin
Young
Graham-Cornell
Eshghi
Sirianni
Capps
Ortiz
Whitney
Russell
Leonhardt »
Molina
Bachman
Gill

Jones
Osorno
Bonfini-Hotlosz
Snyder
Davis
Bestul ,
Burke,
Smith
Black .
Thieke .
Andrieu
Copp
Frontiera
Corliss
Malisch
Vonder Heide
Donohue
Finn.

Fox

Podles
Reavey
McMahon
Skica
Jacaobs

E-mail

john.berardi@bc.edu
michael.bourque @bc.edu
leoc@bc.edu
mary.corcoran@bc.edu
poje@bc.edu
castner@canisius.edu
cohen@canisius.edu
siener@canisius.edu
ekeohane @holycross.edu
mmorrisa@ holycross.edu
cio@creighton.edu

mgraham-cornell @fairfield.edu

eshghi@fordham.edu
sirianni @fordham.edu
capps @fordham.edu
ortiz@fordham.edu
whitney @fordham.edu
rrussell@fordham.edu
leonhardt @ georgetown.edu
molina@ georgetown.edu
bachman@its.gonzaga.edu
gill@its.gonzaga.edu
jonesj@its.gonzaga.edu
rosorno @ iteso.mx
cbonfini@jesuit.net
ksnyder@jesuit.net
ddavis @jesuit.net
mbestul@jcu.edu
burke@jcu.edu
jsmith@jcu.edu
blacksc@lemoyne.edu
thiskews @lemoyne.edu
jandrieu@Imu.edu
crista.copp@Imu.edu
pfrontie @Imu.edu
jecorlis@luc.edu
smalisc@luc.edu
dvonder@Iuc.edu
pdonohue@loyola.edu
lafinn@loyola.edu
sfox@loyola.edu
tpodles @loyola.edu
preavey@loyola.edu
tmcmahon@Ioyola.edu
dskica@loyola.edu
bljacobs @loyno.edu

“Wine in itself is an excellent thing”

Pope Pius XII Airen

Organization

Boston College

Boston College

Boston College

Boston College

Boston College

Canisius College

Canisius College

Canisius College

College of the Holy Cross
College of the Holy Cross
Creighton University
Fairfield University

Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University - Rose Hill Campus
Georgetown University
Georgetown University
Gonzaga University
Gonzaga University
Gonzaga University

ITESO UNIVERSITY
JesuitNET

JesuitNET

JesuitNET / AJCU

John Carroll University

John Carroll University

John Carroll University

Le Moyne College

Le Moyne College

Loyola Marymount University
Loyola Marymount University
Loyola Marymount University
Loyola University Chicago
Loyela University Chicago
Loyola University Chicago
Loyola University Maryland
Loyola University Maryland
Loyola University Maryland
Loyola University Maryland
Loyola University Maryland
Loyola University, Maryland
Loyola University, Maryland
Loyola University New Crleans
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Joseph
Kathy
Jon
Claudia
Susan
Matft
Michael
Jeff
Albert
David
Tim
Katherine
Michael
Michael
Joel
Nancy
Ronald
Carl
Jatari
Lai-San
Michael
John
Allan
Anthony
Edward
Louis
John
Steve
David
Cynthia
Leo
Vicki
Ginny
Nikki
Ken
Chris
Erik
Tim

Last Name

Locascio
Lang «
Pray
Forbes
Genaro
Heinrich
Marshall
Bachovchin.
Labonis
Lees
Brooks
Krajcovic
Mueller
Ballen
Bennett
Cutler
Danielson
Fussell
Johnson
Malmquist
Miller
Nichols
Chen
Cressey
Tracy
Verdusco
Bansavich
Gallagher
Kirmse
Lim
Pereira
Rosen
Wallace
Williams
Yoshioka
Krall

Ball
Bucher

E-mail

jtlocasc@loyno.edu
kathy.lang @ marquette.edu
jon.pray @ marquette.edu
cforbes @regis.edu
sgenaro@regis.edu
matt.heinrich @rockhurst.edu
michael.marshall@rockhurst.edu
bachovch@sju.edu
labonis @sju.edu

lees @sju.edu
tbrooks5@slu.edu
kkrajcov@slu.edu
mmuell44 @slu.edu
mballen@scu.edu
jjbennett@scu.edu
ncutler@scu.edu
rdanielson@scu.edu
cfussell@scu.edu
dcranor@scu.edu
Imalmquist@scu.edu
mmiller@scu.edu
jnichols @scu.edu
abchen@scu.edu
cressean@udmercy.edu
tracyeg @udmercy.edu
verdusmi@udmercy.edu
bansavich@usfca.edu
cio@usfca.edu
dkirmse @ usfca.edu
cnlim@ usfca.edu
lapereira@usfca.edu
rosen@usfca.edu
wallacev@ usfca.edu
nmwright@usfca.edu
yoshioka@usfca.edu
chris.krall@scranton.edu
ball@xavier.edu
buchertj@xavier.edu

Winston S. Churchill, 1918

Organization

Loyola University New Orleans
Marquette University

Marquette University

Regis University

Regis University

Rockhurst University

Rockhurst University

Saint Joseph's University

Saint Joseph's University

Saint Joseph's University

Saint Louis University

Saint Louis University

Saint Louis University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University Law School
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Detroit Mercy
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of Scranton
Xavier University

Xavier University

Jerry

“Remember gentlemen, it's not just France we are fighting for, it's Champagne!”
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